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Lower Surface

SB2C Helldiver Stencils
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Available Decal Sheets for SB2C
from AeroMaster (as of 2/19/98)

« 48-204 The Beast Pt. |
« 48-258 The Beast Pt. |
» SP48-09 Tokyo Raiders
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Recommended RereMarter Fauog Fafors
Enamels

001
9002
9003
004
005
2010

Black
Whita
Yalow
Blua

Fid

Tirs Black

9044
9045
9046

9114

Sea Bive Fla
Sea Blue Gloss
Intermaciate Blue

Sy

Recommended AeroMarter 2arbind Fafars

Acrylic
1001 Gioss Clear 1018  Groon
1002 Sermi-Gls Cr 1044 Sea Blue Flal
1003 Flat Claar 1045  Sea Blue Gloss
1004  Tire Black 1048  Intermediate Biue
1011 Yelow 1066 Dw Gull Gray rsman
1012 White
1013  DBlack 1114 Shy
1014 Fed 1118 Ewtra Dk Sea Gray
1015 Blue 1119 Slate Gray
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Upper Surface
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